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PRIVATE BOXES
SILVER PACKAGE

Hire of a Private Box

Tea/coffee and biscuits on arrival

Two-course buffet lunch

-

-

Racecard and racing newspaper

Hire of a Private Box

Tea/coffee and biscuits on arrival

Three-course lunch (sit down or buffet)

Afternoon Tea

-

Racecard and racing newspaper

Hire of a Private Box

Champagne and canape reception

Four-course lunch (sit down or buffet)

Afternoon Tea

Complimentary bar (excl. Champagne)

Racecard and racing newspaper

GOLD PACKAGE PLATINUM PACKAGE

HIGHLIGHTS

Located on Levels 2-5 within the Grandstand, Private Boxes can 

accommodate 8-12 guests.

Whether it's with friends, family or clients, all our Boxes are 

catered to the very highest standards and come with a private 

bar and dining area, a large flat screen TV and private balcony so 

you won't miss a second of the action.

Betting facilities are within easy access of all private boxes.



RACEDAY DATE SILVER GOLD PLATINUM

Saturday 20th January
Clarence House Chase £286 £352 £528

Saturday 17th February
Betfair Ascot Chase £319 £385 £550

Sunday 24th March
Spring Family Raceday £264 £308 £473

Wednesday 1st May
Royal Ascot Trials Day £330 £374 £539

Friday 10th May
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Friday £418 £473 £649

Saturday 11th May
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Victoria Cup £396 £451 £616

Friday 12th July
Summer Mile Friday £418 £473 £649

Saturday 13th July
Summer Mile Family Raceday £396 £451 £616

Friday 26th July
QIPCO King George Friday £418 £473 £649

Saturday 27th July
QIPCO King George Day £440 £490 £639

Saturday 10th August
Dubai Duty Free Shergar Cup £396 £462 £627

Friday 6th September
September Friday £418 £473 £649

Saturday 7th September
September Saturday £396 £451 £616

Friday 4th October
Autumn Racing & Beer Festival £418 £462 £649

Saturday 5th October
Autumn Racing & Beer Festival £396 £451 £616 

Saturday 19th October
QIPCO British Champions Day £506 £583 £726

Saturday 2nd November
Fireworks Spectacular £341 £418 £561

Friday 22nd November
November Friday £341 £385 £550

Saturday 23rd November
November Saturday £308 £352 £517

Friday 20th December
Howden Christmas Racing £341 £396 £561

Saturday 21st December
Howden Christmas Family Raceday £308 £352 £517

Prices	are	per	person, excluding	VAT.

PACKAGE	UPGRADES

The Ascot Drinks Package - £120
A glass of Champagne on arrival and a selection of 
spirits,	wines,	beers	and	soft	drinks.

The Ascot Prosecco Drinks Package - £142 Prosecco 
all day and a selection of spirits, wines, beers	and	soft	
drinks.

The Ascot Afternoon Tea Package - £83
A	selection	of	sandwiches,	scones	and	cakes	served 
with tea and coffee.

Please	note,	enhancements	must	be	booked	for	all	members	of	your	
party.

To check latest availability or make a booking, 
contact Liz@ EMG EVENTS LTD
+44 (0) 208 468 7599 | +44 (0) 771 039 9408
liz@emgevents.co.uk  |  www.emgevents.co.uk




